eligible for the under stated works. 

Sl. 
No 

Name of Work 

Estimated 
Amount Put to 

Tender (Rs) 

Earnest Money 
(Rs.) 

Time of 
Completion 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) 

1 

“Construction of  kitchen shade for  

Community Hall at HIT Eco Park Dumurjola, 

Howrah ” 

Rs. 2,67,714.00 

[Rupees Two Lakhs 

Sixty seven Thousand 

Seven Hundred and 

Fourteen Only] 

Rs. 5,355.00 

[Rupees Five Thousand 

Three Hundred and 

Fifty Five Only.] 

[Online through e-

Procurement System of 

Govt. of W.B.] 

30 days. 

Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log on to the website 

www.kmdaonline.org (the web portal of KMDA) and click on to the “e-procurement” link provided.

[...]

less than as in i) above, during  last 5(five)  years  prior  to  the date of issue of the tender  notice. 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Work 

Estimated Value of the 

work (Rs.) 

Earnest Money Deposit 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

1. 
“Construction of  kitchen shade for Community 

Hall at HIT Eco Park  Dumurjola, Howrah ” 

Rs. 2,67,714.00 

[Rupees Two Lakhs 

Sixty seven Thousand 

Seven Hundred and 

Fourteen Only] 

Rs. 5,355.00 

[Rupees Five Thousand 

Three Hundred and Fifty 

Five Only.] 

[Online through e-

Procurement System of 

Govt. of W.B.] 

30 days. 

1) Earnest Money deposit (EMD) is to be remitted by the Tenderer in favour of KMDA. Payable at KOLKATA, as 

mentioned in the column 4 above through Net- Banking/ RTGS/NEFT in respect of the Tender ID, as per